For additional information on Vulcan-Hart Company or to locate an authorized
parts and service provider in your area, visit our website at www.vulcanequipment.com
VULCAN-HART
DIVISION OF ITW FOOD EQUIPMENT GROUP, LLC
SERVICE MANUAL
This Manual is prepared for the use of trained Vulcan Service
Technicians and should not be used by those not properly

Reference List Technical Service Bulletin (TSB)
PARTS TAB
Document Title Document Type
HEG-E / WEG-E Heavy Duty Electric Griddles Parts
Catalog Parts Catalog
HEG / WEG / RRE Series Griddle - SERVICE UPDATES
Page 3 of 29 F45490 Rev. B (0821)
GENERAL
INTRODUCTION
This manual is applicable to the models and ML
numbers on the cover page. Procedures apply to all
models unless specified otherwise.
MODELS COVERED
Vulcan Brand
Models Length Depth
HEG24E 24" 24"
HEG36E 36" 24"
HEG48E 48" 24"
HEG60E 60" 24"
HEG72E 72" 24"
Vulcan Brand
Models Length Depth
RRE24E 24" 24"
RRE36E 36" 24"
RRE48E 48" 24"
Wolf Brand
Models Length Depth
WEG24E 24" 24"
WEG36E 36" 24"
WEG48E 48" 24"
WEG60E 60" 24"
WEG72E 72" 24"
INSTALLATION
Generally, all installation are made by the dealer or
others contracted by the dealer or owner. Detailed
installation instructions are included in the "Installation